
Year Millage
Average	  

Taxpayer	  Cost	  
PER	  Year

Cummulative	  
Taxpayer	  Cost	  

PER	  Year

2000 9.4	  Mill 	  $	  	  	  	  	  	  9,000,000	  

2002 2.0	  Mill 2,800,000$	  	  	  	  	  	  	   11,800,000$	  	  	  	  	  

2004 8.5	  Mill 8,500,000$	  	  	  	  	  	  	   20,300,000$	  	  	  	  	  

2007 7.2	  Mill 7,000,000$	  	  	  	  	  	  	   27,300,000$	  	  	  	  	  

2008 1.7	  Mill 1,700,000$	  	  	  	  	  	  	   29,000,000$	  	  	  	  	  

2011 6.9	  Mill 7,000,000$	  	  	  	  	  	  	   36,000,000$	  	  	  	  	  

2013 38	  Yr	  Bond 8,000,000$	  	  	  	  	  	  	   44,000,000$	  	  	  	  	  

2014 2.0	  Mil 2,000,000$	  	  	  	  	  	  	   46,000,000$	  	  	  	  	  

2016 5.5	  Mill 5,800,000$	  	  	  	  	  	  	   51,800,000$	  	  	  	  	  

2020	  
November CHUH	  School	  Levy 	  4.8	  Mill	   	  $	  	  	  	  	  	  5,200,000	   	  $	  	  	  	  57,000,000	  

57,000,000$	  	  	  	   57,000,000$	  	  	  	  	  

Year Type #	  Years Amount	   	  Total	  Cost	  over	  
Lifetime	  

Average	  cost	  
per	  year

2013 School	  Bond*** 38	  year	  bond ########## 307,000,000$	  	   8,000,000$	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
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